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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Brenner         MOvrall        1/6    5:50    36:24.02
2     Frank Therrian         MOvrall        2/6    5:57       37:09
3     Brad Williams          MOvrall        1/9    6:47    42:23.06
4     Stephen Sherwood       M3039          2/9    6:51    42:44.07
5     Gregory Wangler        M4049          1/8    7:23    46:07.02
6     Michael Miller         M4049          2/8    7:29    46:45.04
7     David Goodspeed        M4049          3/8    7:36    47:28.01
8     Matt Niemerg           M3039          3/9    7:42    48:07.09
9     Lee Sachnoff           M4049          4/8    7:46    48:31.03
10    Elaine Palmquist       FOvrall       1/13    7:57    49:38.03
11    Ryan Ruddell           M3039          4/9    8:00    50:00.02
12    Nicole Willms          FOvrall       1/12    8:06    50:34.04
13    Adam Willms            M2029          3/6    8:06    50:34.07
14    Timothy Deignan        M5059          1/2    8:07    50:41.08
15    Giovanni Merceron      M2029          4/6    8:26    52:41.03
16    Samantha O'Sullivan    FOvrall       2/12    8:28    52:53.06
17    Daniel Cooney          M2029          5/6    8:28    52:53.06
18    Phillip Gallegos       M3039          5/9    8:31    53:10.05
19    Emily Jackson          F3039         2/13    8:31    53:12.06
20    Brian Vandemoortele    M3039          6/9    8:37       53:49
21    Corinne Magid          F3039         3/13    8:42    54:19.05
22    Sota Kawase            M1019          1/1    8:45    54:41.04
23    Makoto Kawase          M3039          7/9    8:45    54:41.04
24    Blanca Lares-Nelson    F4049         1/13    8:50    55:09.03
25    Amy Bilow              F4049         2/13    8:55    55:41.02
26    Jeff Jackson           M4049          5/8    9:10    57:14.08
27    Kara Zwieg             F2029         3/12    9:11    57:22.01
28    Jennifer Shute         F2029         4/12    9:11    57:22.08
29    Patricia Mayer         F5059          1/3    9:17    57:57.02
30    Jennifer Martin        F3039         4/13    9:22    58:29.01
31    Andrew Martin          M3039          8/9    9:22    58:29.02
32    David Kerwin           M2029          6/6    9:28    59:05.01
33    Geri Virtue            F6069          1/4    9:33    59:39.05
34    John Franz             M5059          2/2    9:58  1:02:11.05
35    Gene Wilson            M7099          1/1   10:03  1:02:46.07
36    Amy Marrs              F4049         3/13   10:04     1:02:54
37    Christina Mathews      F4049         4/13   10:12  1:03:43.05
38    John Contreraz         M3039          9/9   10:12  1:03:43.05
39    Jennifer Colosimo      F4049         5/13   10:18  1:04:18.03
40    Ann Rodriguez          F4049         6/13   10:18  1:04:18.03
41    Philip Yost            M4049          6/8   10:18  1:04:19.04
42    Barry Martin           M6069          1/1   10:22  1:04:42.07
43    Tracy Martin           F4049         7/13   10:22  1:04:42.09
44    Victoria Buchanan      F3039         5/13   10:34  1:05:57.02
45    Donna Valori           F5059          2/3   10:34     1:06:02
46    Ben Staggs             M4049          7/8   10:38  1:06:23.05
47    Megan DeSomery         F3039         6/13   10:43  1:06:57.05
48    Lisa Roboff            F4049         8/13   10:44  1:07:00.05
49    Mandie Burton          F3039         7/13   10:54  1:08:03.04
50    Cami Sherwood          F1019          1/1   11:01  1:08:46.02
51    Meredith Baldwin       F3039         8/13   11:23  1:11:07.06
52    Tiffany Yankowiak      F2029         5/12   11:34  1:12:16.03
53    Shelly Stocking        F4049         9/13   11:35  1:12:22.03
54    Katherine Scott        F4049        10/13   11:36  1:12:23.07
55    Amy Schmitz            F2029         6/12   11:36  1:12:24.01
56    Jamie Gore             F3039         9/13   11:37  1:12:31.09
57    Jessica Leoncini       F3039        10/13   11:37  1:12:32.02
58    Renee Ripol            F4049        11/13   11:48  1:13:43.08
59    Meghan Mahala          F2029         7/12   11:57  1:14:35.09
60    Shannon McGuire        F3039        11/13   12:21  1:17:09.05
61    Debbie Burry           F5059          3/3   12:26  1:17:36.01
62    Dawn Hare              F4049        12/13   12:27  1:17:41.03
63    Lisa Rucker            F3039        12/13   12:56  1:20:42.05
64    Laurie Peterson        F3039        13/13   12:58     1:20:56
65    Tala Campbell          F4049        13/13   13:31  1:24:26.03
66    Veronica Broslawik     F2029         8/12   13:47  1:26:03.08
67    Courtney Balzen        F2029         9/12   13:47  1:26:04.03
68    Amanda Fritzler        F2029        10/12   13:51  1:26:29.07
69    Kelly McDonald         F2029        11/12   14:07  1:28:07.03
70    Patricia Pfaff         F6069          2/4   14:18  1:29:17.04
71    Peggy Swanson          F6069          3/4   14:18  1:29:17.08
72    Erin Parrott           F2029        12/12   15:18  1:35:33.01
73    Juli Parrott           F6069          4/4   15:18  1:35:33.01
74    Antonio Perez          DQ             0/0                    
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